
Pirates Fest KPMG 42nd annual sea swim - 5k overall results - 2022

5k

Place Name Age group Time
1 THOMAS FERGUSON 19 and under 1:10:23.86
2 DOMINIC HILTON 19 and under 1:10:24.39
3 WILL SELLARS 19 and under 1:10:34.39
4 HARPER BARROWMAN 19 and under 1:10:34.74
5 ANDREW MBUGUA 19 and under 1:11:12.80
6 PHIN ELLISON 19 and under 1:13:00.24
7 JORDAN LISLE 19 and under 1:13:08.02
8 TEAGAN NASH 19 and under 1:13:09.08
9 TATE HILTON 19 and under 1:13:38.49
10 RILEY WATSON 19 and under 1:13:47.36
11 LOLA HAWORTH 19 and under 1:15:28.33
12 RAYA EMBURY BROWN 19 and under 1:17:23.24
13 TATE MARR 19 and under 1:17:24.02
14 AVA BUTLER 19 and under 1:17:34.83
15 MARIUS ACKER 40-59 1:20:30.61
16 MARIA WESTIN 19 and under 1:20:37.45
17 JAMES SCOTT 40-59 1:21:36.30
18 LIBBY LINDLEY 19 and under 1:21:37.95
19 KASSANDRA ADAPA 19 and under 1:22:07.83
20 FELICITY WESTIN 19 and under 1:22:08.49
21 SIENNA SCHOFIELD 19 and under 1:22:22.36
22 TIM DAWSON 40-59 1:22:28.83
23 OLLIE BUTLER 19 and under 1:24:25.30
24 JACK CLARK-TERRELL 19 and under 1:25:52.14
25 JACK CROUCHER 19 and under 1:26:34.17
26 GABRIEL BISPATH 19 and under 1:26:34.77
27 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 19 and under 1:27:02.27
28 PATRYK PLATA 19 and under 1:27:47.86
29 CHANTEL KERR 19 and under 1:32:06.74
30 JON RONEY 40-59 1:32:41.55
31 WAYNE HANNUM 40-59 1:35:44.52
32 EVA OLDFIELD 19 and under 1:40:49.80
33 TANUSHREE BHAKTA 20-39 1:57:17.49
34 EMILY DAVIES 40-59 2:05:23.99
DNF SAM DAKERS 19 and under
DNF ANNIE ARRIAGA 19 and under

12 November 2022



Pirates Fest KPMG 42nd annual sea swim - 3k overall results - 2022

3k

Place Name Age group Time
1 VERONIKA FANKINA 19 and under 45:52.30
2 ANDREA KILAM-HIGGO 40-59 46:28.61
3 EMIL KALINOWSKI 40-59 46:41.14
4 NAYELI DACRES 19 and under 48:33.95
5 MICHAEL LOCKWOOD 20-39 51:08.70
6 JAMIE HUGHES 40-59 51:23.58
7 ADAM SELLARS 19 and under 53:35.86
8 CALVIN HITT 19 and under 53:36.61
9 RASHEED LAWRENCE 19 and under 56:38.33
10 JOHANN PRINSLOO 40-59 57:06.30
11 CHASE WATSON 19 and under 57:44.49
12 CHARLIE THOMPSON 20-39 57:48.33
13 WILLIAM McFARLAND 60 and over 57:53.70
14 WOLRAAD EUVRARD 40-59 58:51.67
15 CHRIS FRENTE 40-59 1:00:53.89
16 COURTNEY FUNG 20-39 1:02:23.30
17 JULIA MILLER 20-39 1:02:24.08
18 NOAH WATSON 19 and under 1:03:54.77
19 JONATHAN CADWGAN-EVANS 20-39 1:04:31.70
20 JENNIFER STEINBERG 40-59 1:05:01.08
21 VICTORIA HOLLINGWORTH-HAVLIN 40-59 1:05:17.74
22 ALAN KENNEDY 40-59 1:05:37.52
23 WILLIAM WESTIN 19 and under 1:07:01.42
24 SAMMY HAWORTH 19 and under 1:07:07.83
25 HOLLY CLARK-TERRELL 19 and under 1:12:04.08

12 November 2022



Pirates Fest KPMG 42nd annual sea swim - 1k overall results - 2022

1k

Place Name Age group Time
1 LEV FAHY 19 and under 15:03.89 30 EMRY VASSELL 19 and under 25:13.42
2 LUKE HIGGO 19 and under 16:48.99 31 BEN SCOTT 19 and under 25:27.74
3 COLT HIGGO 19 and under 17:25.11 32 SUSANNAH SWEETMAN 40-59 25:28.58
4 BROCK SCHOFIELD 19 and under 17:30.33 33 BROOKE BERNSTEIN 19 and under 25:48.45
5 MARTIN TROTT 40-59 17:41.99 34 JOHANE OLIVIER 20-39 25:49.17
6 SARAH TROTT 40-59 17:45.39 35 ANITA ZAGORSKI 40-59 25:52.95
7 VICTORIA ROWLETTE 19 and under 19:16.77 36 JONATHAN TURNHAM 40-59 26:51.67
8 CONNOR MACDONALD 19 and under 19:20.39 37 PAVEL PLATA 40-59 27:04.70
9 ANDREW PEEDOM 40-59 19:22.64 38 ALEXANDRA HUGHES 40-59 27:22.55
10 EVIE SWEETMAN 19 and under 19:27.42 39 LAUREN SAINTHOUSE 20-39 27:28.58
11 LUCY BUTLER 19 and under 19:38.77 40 NICO TIEDT 20-39 27:46.45
12 ANNA OLDFIELD 19 and under 19:55.30 41 FRANK FLOWERS 60 and over 27:47.64
13 LIAM MINNEBOO 19 and under 20:10.80 42 KATE MOLITOR 20-39 27:52.45
14 HARRISON COAK 19 and under 20:12.24 43 CAROLINE WARNOCK-SMITH 20-39 28:00.33
15 NIC LOUBSER 20-39 20:14.52 44 MATTHEW MORGAN 19 and under 28:02.39
16 REUBEN SWEETMAN 19 and under 20:53.99 45 JENNY MORGAN 20-39 28:04.61
17 CRAIG MORGAN 40-59 20:57.27 46 EMMA EVERY 19 and under 29:08.39
18 JACQUES ROUX 40-59 21:15.92 47 JANINE EVERY 40-59 29:10.21
19 HENNO VILJOEN 20-39 21:34.92 48 JUSTINE FREESE 20-39 29:14.49
20 SAMANTHA TAYLOR 20-39 21:51.92 49 ANSCHEN NIEMAND 20-39 29:47.64
21 EDWARD PEEDOM 19 and under 22:14.64 50 MICHE ORSMOND 20-39 30:04.55
22 AMANDA CHARLES 40-59 22:20.30 51 PAIGE EVERY 19 and under 31:02.36
23 TIMOTHY BRACKE 20-39 23:34.99 52 JASON EVERY 40-59 31:03.89
24 KARIS SUTCLIFFE 20-39 23:41.08 53 SYDNEY TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 19 and under 33:18.14
25 ROBERTA SCOTT 19 and under 23:41.99 54 TIMOTHY FREEZE 20-39 34:58.83
26 EZE VASSELL 19 and under 25:02.58 55 BROOKE REWALT 19 and under 39:25.70
27 RYAN DEYSEL 19 and under 25:08.45 56 DANIEL REWALT 40-59 39:26.58
28 INES SWEETMAN 19 and under 25:09.17 DNF AVA REWALT 19 and under
29 MARIUS DEYSEL 40-59 25:10.39 DNS JO-ELLE REWALT 40-59

12 November 2022



5k FEMALE Time MALE Time

19 & under 19 & under
1 HARPER BARROWMAN 1:10:34.74 1 THOMAS FERGUSON 1:10:23.86
2 TEAGAN NASH 1:13:09.08 2 DOMINIC HILTON 1:10:24.39
3 RILEY WATSON 1:13:47.36 3 WILL SELLARS 1:10:34.39

20-39 20-39
1 TANUSHREE BHAKTA 1:57:17.49

40-59 40-59
1 EMILY DAVIES 2:05:23.99 1 MARIUS ACKER 1:20:30.61

2 JAMES SCOTT 1:21:36.30
3 TIM DAWSON 1:22:28.83

60 & over 13-14
1 WAYNE HANNUM 1:35:44.52

3k
19 & under 19 & under

1 VERONIKA FANKINA 45:52.30 1 ADAM SELLARS 53:35.86
2 NAYELI DACRES 48:33.95 2 CALVIN HITT 53:36.61
3 HOLLY CLARK-TERRELL 1:12:04.08 3 RASHEED LAWRENCE 56:38.33

20-39 20-39
1 COURTNEY FUNG 1:02:23.30 1 MICHAEL LOCKWOOD 51:08.70
2 JULIA MILLER 1:02:24.08 2 CHARLIE THOMPSON 57:48.33

3 JONATHAN CADWGAN-EVANS 1:04:31.70

40-59 40-59
1 ANDREA KILAM-HIGGO 46:28.61 1 EMIL KALINOWSKI 46:41.14
2 JENNIFER STEINBERG 1:05:01.08 2 JAMIE HUGHES 51:23.58
3 VICTORIA HOLLINGWORTH-HAVLIN 1:05:17.74 3 JOHANN PRINSLOO 57:06.30

60 & over 60 & over
1 WILLIAM McFARLAND 57:53.70

1k
19 & under 19 & under

1 VICTORIA ROWLETTE 19:16.77 1 LEV FAHY 15:03.89
2 EVIE SWEETMAN 19:27.42 2 LUKE HIGGO 16:48.99
3 LUCY BUTLER 19:38.77 3 COLT HIGGO 17:25.11

20-39 20-39
1 SAMANTHA TAYLOR 21:51.92 1 NIC LOUBSER 20:14.52
2 KARIS SUTCLIFFE 23:41.08 2 HENNO VILJOEN 21:34.92
3 JOHANE OLIVIER 25:49.17 3 TIMOTHY BRACKE 23:34.99

40-59 40-59
1 SARAH TROTT 17:45.39 1 MARTIN TROTT 17:41.99
2 AMANDA CHARLES 22:20.30 2 ANDREW PEEDOM 19:22.64
3 SUSANNAH SWEETMAN 25:28.58 3 CRAIG MORGAN 20:57.27

60 & over
1 FRANK FLOWERS 27:47.64

Pirates Fest KPMG 42nd Annual sea swim 2022


